
	Jump to content
	




	
		Toggle sidebar
	
	

	
		[image: ILMINES WIKI]
	


	

	
		
			
				
				
				
				
			

		

	

	
		Search
	
	



	
	

	
		User links
	
	
		
		

		
	



	

	
	
		Personal tools
			expanded
			collapsed
	
	
		Create account

Log in


	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	




			Log in


		
	









	
		
			
				
					

	
		Namespaces
	
	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



					

	
	
		English
			expanded
			collapsed
	
	
		
		

		
	



				

				
					

	
		Views
	
	
		
			Read
	View form
	View source
	View history


		
	



					

	
	
		More
			expanded
			collapsed
	
	
		
		

		
	



				

			

		

		


	

	
		Navigation
	
	
		
			Main page


		
	



	
	

	
		Coal Mines
	
	
		
			Coal Mines
	Coal Mine Viewer
	ILMines Directory of Coal Mines
	2022 Inflation Reduction Act
	County Coal Data
	Quadrangle Mine-Out Area Maps
	Historical Mined-Out Area Maps
	Coal Mining Statistics
	History of Longwall Coal Mining In Illinois


		
	




	
		ISGS Coal Publications
	
	
		
			Mine Subsidence Publications
	Current Publications
	Availability of Coal Resources
	Out of Print Coal Publications
	Circular 530


		
	




	
		Non-Fuel Mines
	
	
		
			Circular 604
	Ozark-Mahoning Maps
	Non-Fuel Mines


		
	




	
		Tools
	
	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Browse properties


		
	



	



	

	
		
	

	

	
	



	
			
		File:M0940 minenotes.pdf

		
		


		

			From ILMINES WIKI

	

	
		

		

		
			File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

	[image: File:M0940 minenotes.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 384 × 599 pixels.


	Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

 


[image: next page →]  
next page →






Original file (745 × 1,162 pixels, file size: 30.52 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 267 pages)


	Mine Index:
	0940

	Mine Company:
	Peabody Coal Company
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	River King Underground Mine

	Quadrangle
	Freeburg, Mascoutah
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